

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 177  
by Senator Martiny

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 6, change "637(A)(3)," to "637(A)(introductory paragraph) and (A)(3),"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 14, change "637(A)(3)," to "637(A)(introductory paragraph) and (A)(3),"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 18, between lines 22 and 23, insert           "\*       \*       \*"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 27, line 26, after "hearing" change the period "." to a comma ","

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 27, line 28, change "**He**" to "he"